INFORMATION BOOTHS

Please visit the following information booths on Wednesday, July 26
from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm in the Crystal Ballroom.

Program

Contact

Website

Assistive Technology
Partnership Education/
Americans with Disabilities
Act (ADA)

Lilly Blase, Program Coordinator
lilly.blase@nebraska.gov, (402) 471-6051

Alie Kropp, Statewide Program Coordinator
akropp@esul0.org, (308) 784-4525

https://atp.nebraska.gov/

NDE Helpdesk

Ginny Carter, NDE Helpdesk Manager
nde.helpdesk@nebraska.gov, (888) 285-0556

Nebraska ASD Network

Annette Wragge, State Coordinator
awragge2@unl.edu, (402) 641-1279

www.unl.edu/asdnetwork

Nebraska ChildFind

Steve Miller, Statewide Coordinator
steve.miller@nebraska.gov, (402) 471-2447 or
888-806-6287

Lilly Blase, Program Coordinator
lilly.blase@nebraska.gov, (402) 471-6051

http:/www.childfind.ne.gov/

Nebraska Children and
Families Foundation

Amy Bornemeier, Sixpence Administrator
abornemeier@nebraskachildren.org,
(402) 817-2018

http://www.nebraskachildren.org

Nebraska Department of
Education

https://www.education.ne.gov/

Nebraska Dyslexia
Association

Carolyn Brandle, President
cbrandlenda@gmail.com, (402) 488-7920

Amy Rhone, NDE
amy.rhone@nebraska.gov, (402) 471-4323

http://www.nebraskadyslexia.org/

Nebraska Educational Office
Professionals Association
(NEOPA)

Nancy Harter, President
nharter@lps.org, (402) 436-1578

https://sites.google.com/site/neopanebraska/

Nebraska VR
Pre-Employment Transition
Services

Brigid Griffin, Program Director, Nebraska VR
brigid.griffin@nebraska.gov, (402) 750-2324

http://www.vr.nebraska.gov/students/index.html

Office of Early Childhood

Melody Hobson, Administrator, NDE
melody.hobson@nebraska.gov,
(402) 471-0263

https://www.education.ne.gov/OEC/index.html

School Lunch SY 2018

Sharon Davis, Nutrition Services Director, NDE
sharon.l.davis@nebraska.gov,
(402) 471-3559

https://www.education.ne.gov/ns/NSLP/index.html

SkillsUSA Nebraska

Greg Stahr, SkillsUSA State Advisor, NDE
greg.stahr@nebraska.gov

Select SkillsUSA State Officers

http://www.skillsusanebraska.org
http://skillsusa.org/
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NDE School Finance and Organizational Services
Staff will be available to assist with school district budgets and answer budgeting questions
in Ruby 5 (located on the second floor of the Younes Conference Center)
Wednesday and Thursday from 8:00 am to 4:00 pm.
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Professionall
Development
Georgius, Sams

Kids: A Special
Education
Child Count
Discussion
Milliken,
Gonzales

Interpreting
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